
P

Locating

Flow Control 
Valve (NV)

Bypass
Flow

Flow

Inlet

(Proportional 

4

1

2

3

ShoulderM36x2.0

31.7 Hex.

Pilot

Priority

(1-1/4 inch)

Valve)

Approx.
0.5 - 0.7

 4
1
.4

 
 1

1
4
.5

 (
R

e
f.

) 

3

1

2 4

3

0.7 mm

(P) Inlet

Priority Flow

1

42

Approx.
0.5 -

Bypass Flow

(EP08W3C53)

31
Bypass Flow

0.7 mm

Priority Flow

(P) Inlet

1

2 4

3

(ES08W3A14) 2

Approx.
0.5 -

(T) Tank

LR-33A-X-Y-Z 

0

(Bypass/restrictive, priority modulating elemen )

Illustrations / detail are 

Data subject to change.

P
re

ss
u

re
- 

 P
(b

a
r)

Y=70

Flow-Q(l/min)

t

for reference only. 

240

30

180

25

15

5

20

10

12060

Typical Pressure Drop (③to②)

50

LOGIC ELEMENT VALVE

TECHNICAL DATA

OPTIONS

Max. Operating pressure: 350  bar

Rated flow:  240  l/min

Cavity-Tooling:  33A-4

Installation torque:  200 - 215    Nm

Weight:  0.697  kg

Z

N

Rev.250818 B.704.403.E

Ordering Code:

UNIT:mm

Non-adjustable

Example: Application Example
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Example: Application Example

Pilot at Port 

Differential pressure (∆P)


